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FOCUS ON 

Soccer Records
1. Write a sentence explaining the main idea of Chapter 1.

2. Who do you think is the best soccer player in history? Why?

3. Which country has played in every World Cup?

A. Argentina
B. Brazil
C. Japan

4. Why do many people think Pelé is the greatest soccer player in history?

A. He played for Brazil.
B. He scored the most goals.
C. He started playing professional soccer when he was 15.
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5. What does sailed mean in this book? 

She kicked the ball long. It sailed over the head of Japan’s goalkeeper.

A. traveled by water
B. rolled
C. flew through the air

6. What does on fire mean in this book? 

The United States Women’s National Team has been on fire. The 2019 Women’s World 
Cup was their fourth World Cup win.

A. getting burned 
B. successful 
C. playing badly
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Answer Key:
1. Answers will vary
2. Answers will vary
3. B
4. B
5. C
6. B


